
SoCal Girls Fastpitch 2023 
Valley Mesa 18U Schedule 

 

 
Date Day Away  Home Location Time  

7/13/23 Thursday Lopez  F. Rodriguez West Field 7:45 PM 

7/14/23 Friday Lopez Bray East Field 7:45 PM 

7/14/23 Friday Garcia Malo West Field 7:45 PM 

7/20/23 Thursday Borruel Bray Murray Manor 6:30 PM 

7/27/23 Thursday Malo Bennett West Field 7:45 PM 

8/1/23 Tuesday D. Rodriguez Garcia Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/2/23 Wednesday Malo Lopez Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/3/23 Thursday Bray Malo Seau North 6:30 PM 

8/3/23 Thursday Lopez Garcia Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/7/23 Monday Figueroa Malo Seau North 6:30 PM 

8/7/23 Monday Luna Bray Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/8/23 Tuesday D. Rodriguez Lopez Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/8/23 Tuesday Garcia Luna East Field 7:45 PM 

8/9/23 Wednesday D. Rodriguez Malo Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/10/23 Thursday Garcia Bray Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/12/23 Saturday Bray Garcia Seau North 11:00 AM 

8/14/23 Monday Malo Garcia Seau North 6:30 PM 

8/14/23 Monday Bray D. Rodriguez East Field 7:45 PM 

8/15/23 Tuesday Bray Lopez Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/16/23 Wednesday Bennett Lopez Seau North 6:30 PM 

8/17/23 Thursday Borruel Garcia Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/17/23 Thursday Malo F. Rodriguez East Field 7:45 PM 

8/21/23 Monday Bennett Bray Seau North 6:30 PM 

8/21/23 Monday Garcia Lopez Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/22/23 Tuesday Luna Malo Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/23/23 Wednesday F. Rodriguez Garcia Seau North 6:30 PM 

8/24/23 Thursday Malo Bray Seau North 6:30 PM 

8/24/23 Thursday Lopez Figueroa East Field 7:45 PM 

8/28/23 Monday Borruel Lopez Seau North 6:30 PM 

8/28/23 Monday Bray F. Rodriguez East Field 7:45 PM 

 

 

 



SoCal Girls Fastpitch 2023 
Valley Mesa 18U Schedule 

 

Date Day Away  Home Location Time  

8/29/23 Tuesday Lopez Malo Seau North 6:30 PM 

**8/29/23 Tuesday Borruel Bray Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/29/23 Tuesday Garcia Bennett East Field 7:45 PM 

8/30/23 Wednesday Figueroa Bray Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/30/23 Wednesday Lopez Luna East Field 7:45 PM 

8/31/23 Thursday Figueroa Garcia Seau South 6:30 PM 

8/31/23 Thursday Malo Borruel East Field 7:45 PM 

 

**RESCHEDULED GAME 

 


